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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Safety:

- After the product has been repaired, it should function
propetly and has to meet the safety requirements as laid
down and officially established at this moment.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

- No specific issues

Published by Philips Consumer Lifestyle Printed in the Netherlands

DISASSEMBLY- AND RE-ASSEMBLY ADVISE

- No specific issues

REPAIR INSTRUCTIONS

- No specific issues

OPTIONAL (accessories)

- No specific issues
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PARTS LIST & EXPLODEDVIEW
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420303584820
420303584830
420303584840
996510035458
420303584790
996510035456
996510035455
996510035457
996510035445
996510035447
996510035453
996510035446
996510035448
996510035443

Belt Clip
Battery Cover
Battery Cover
Battery Cover
Nect Strap
Battery - Li-lon
Charging Stand
Charging Stand
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter
Adapter

Parent Unit
Baby Unit
Baby Unit

EU/UK Version
US Version
Baby Unit
Baby Unit
Baby Unit
Parent Unit
Parent Unit
Parent Unit

EU/UK Version

EU Version
UK Version
US Version
EU Version
UK Version
US Version
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