SCD535





Philips Consumer Lifestyle

Service Manual

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Safety:

- After the product has been repaired, it should function properly and has to meet the safety requirements as laid down and officially established at this moment.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

- No specific issues

DISASSEMBLY-AND RE-ASSEMBLY ADVISE

- No specific issues

REPAIR INSTRUCTIONS

- No specific issues

OPTIONAL (accessories)

- No specific issues



PARTS LIST & EXPLODED VIEW SCD535



Pos	Service Code	Description		
1	420303584820	Belt Clip		
2	420303584830	Battery Cover	Parent Unit	
3	420303584840	Battery Cover	Baby Unit	
3	996510035458	Battery Cover	Baby Unit	EU/UK Version
4	420303584790	Nect Strap		
5	996510035456	Battery - Li-Ion		
6	996510035455	Charging Stand	EU/UK Version	
6	996510035457	Charging Stand	US Version	
7	996510035445	Adapter	Baby Unit	EU Version
7	996510035447	Adapter	Baby Unit	UK Version
7	996510035453	Adapter	Baby Unit	US Version
8	996510035446	Adapter	Parent Unit	EU Version
8	996510035448	Adapter	Parent Unit	UK Version
8	996510035443	Adapter	Parent Unit	US Version